BASEGRI

MARATON SELEKCJA

Maraton Bieszczadzki 2018
Fundacja Bieg Rzeznika

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

B4A4SP&GRT

Data: 2018-10-14 INTELIGENTNE ZAWODY SPORTOWE
Miejsce: Cisna
Dystans: 26 km

Klasyfikacja: Wszyscy

Czas Czas
netto brutto
28.1km 28.1km

Strzelnica
28km

Kara/
bonifikata

Tempo Tempo

Zawodnik min/km km/h

Kategoria

10

11

12

13

14

15

SZCZUTKO Ewelina

PAKIELA Alicja
LACH Karol

MISTELA Michat

KURDYK Anna
Paulina

LECH Sebastian
SZCZUKA Jakub
GIEFERT Tomasz

KEPA Justyna

MLECZKO Grzegorz

SALA Pawet

CHWAUSZ Pawet

KOCHANIAK Andrzej

NOWAK Btazej

ORYSZCZAK
Barttomiej

1801

1890

1833

1851

1889

1882

1828

1870

1868

1862

1808

1885

1869

1883

1812

SCAT

AKADEMIA WOQJSK LADOWYCH

X RUNNERS

AKADEMIA WOQJSK LADOWYCH

AKADEMIA WQOJSK LADOWYCH

5BSP

5BSP

BESKIDY TO STAN UMYStU

WEOCZYBIEGI

7W3293 POWIDL

Sportowa - K

Sportowa - K

Mundurowi
czynni - M
Mundurowi
czynni - M
Mundurowi cywil
-K

Mundurowi
czynni - M
Mundurowi
czynni - M
Mundurowi
czynni - M
Mundurowi
czynni - K
Mundurowi
czynni - M
Mudurowi cywil -
M

Sportowa - M

Mudurowi cywil -
M

Mundurowi
czynni - M
Mundurowi
czynni - M

04:37:31

04:44:35

04:54:57

04:55:02

04:59:11

05:08:27

05:17:41

05:20:49

05:20:50

05:28:40

05:39:18

05:39:53

05:46:25

05:43:14

05:49:15

00:05:00

00:05:00

00:05:00

00:05:00

04:40:26.70

04:48:11.80

05:00:02.90

05:00:04.20

05:03:19.95

05:12:52.35

05:20:29.40

05:23:48.70

05:29:42.35

05:37:24.95

05:42:23.00

05:49:02.20

05:49:33.55

05:51:45.45

05:52:33.10

04:40:37.35

04:48:25.55

05:00:14.10

05:00:14.90

05:03:30.20

05:12:56.15

05:20:39.00

05:23:58.15

05:29:46.45

05:37:34.90

05:42:27.45

05:49:13.45

05:49:43.75

05:51:52.40

05:52:46.05

+00:07:48
(2.7%)
+00:19:36
(6.5%)
+00:19:37
(6.5%)
+00:22:52
(7.5%)
+00:32:18
(10.3%)
+00:40:01
(12.5%)
+00:43:20
(13.4%)
+00:49:09
(14.9%)
+00:56:57
(16.9%)
+01:01:50
(18.1%)
+01:08:36
(19.6%)
+01:09:06
(19.8%)
+01:11:15
(20.2%)
+01:12:08
(20.5%)

9:58

10:15

10:40

10:40

10:47

11:08

11:24

11:31

11:33

11:49

12:11

12:14

12:26

12:20

12:32

6
(100%)
5.9
(98.3%)
5.6
(93.3%)
5.6
(93.3%)
5.6
(93.3%)
5.4
(90.0%)
5.3
(88.3%)
5.2
(86.7%)
5.2
(86.7%)
5.1
(85.0%)
4.9
(81.7%)
4.9
(81.7%)
4.8
(80.0%)
4.9
(81.7%)
4.8
(80.0%)


file:///maraton-bieszczadzki-2018/m188.html
http://b4sport.pl

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Zawodnik

KUSPIET Sylwia
HELLER tukasz
OCHALEK Piotr

WLOCH Mariusz

PLISZCZAK
Sebastian

PIETRZOK Patryk
PLUSA Marcin

AMAROWICZ Jacek

KRZYZOWSKI
Hubert

KICWAK Krzysztof
PAKULA Konrad
HALON Kamil
PRZESMYCKI Rafat
WOLODKO Michat
MROZ Piotr

PLEWKA Sylwia

SLAPCZYNSKA
Marta

WOJCIULA Konrad
OSETEK Oskar

WILK Adam

LEWANDOWSKI
Mariusz

DUDEK Marcin

MATEJKO Wojciech

1835

1811

1867

1819

1876

1827

1877

1842

1802

1875

1845

1849

1866

1881

1873

1853

1871

1846

1855

1826

1820

1816

1863

6 BPD

5BSP

5 BSP

WKB META LUBLNIEC/AKADEMIA WQJSK LADOWYCH

DZIKIE DZIKI GORZOW

5 BSP

BESKIDY TO STAN UMYStU

WILCZY DUCH

DZIKIE DZIKI GORZOW

5 BATALION STRZELCOW PODHALANSKICH

FORM FITNESS RADZYN PODLASKI

COMBAT TJW

2 BRYGADA ZMECHANIZOWANA

6 BATALION POWIETRZNODESANTOWY

Kategoria
Mundurowi
czynni - K
Mudurowi cywil -
M
Mundurowi
czynni - M
Mundurowi
czynni - M
Mundurowi
czynni - M
Mundurowi
czynni - M

Sportowa - M

Mundurowi
czynni - M
Mudurowi cywil -
M

Mudurowi cywil -
M

Sportowa - M

Mundurowi
czynni - M
Mundurowi
czynni - M
Mundurowi
czynni - M
Mundurowi
czynni - M

Sportowa - K

Mundurowi
czynni - K
Mundurowi
czynni - M
Mundurowi
czynni- M
Mudurowi cywil -
M
Mundurowi
czynni- M
Mundurowi
czynni - M
Mundurowi
czynni- M

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Strzelnica
28km

05:54:31

05:56:06

05:57:28

05:57:39

05:55:58

05:31:49

06:03:27

05:49:10

06:06:12

06:05:58

06:02:01

06:09:46

06:11:23

06:11:54

06:11:25

06:12:39

06:16:52

06:19:15

06:18:57

05:50:20

06:16:43

06:00:27

06:32:15

Kara/
bonifikata

00:05:00

00:30:00

00:15:00

00:05:00

00:05:00

00:05:00

00:30:00

00:05:00

00:30:00

Czas
netto
28.1km

05:59:06.90

06:00:38.55

06:00:56.30

06:00:56.75

06:04:59.50

06:05:49.50

06:06:28.95

06:07:53.85

06:09:34.70

06:09:28.35

06:09:58.05

06:12:37.40

06:13:54.45

06:15:15.10

06:19:29.25

06:20:51.35

06:21:45.60

06:22:58.85

06:23:12.80

06:23:50.25

06:24:56.40

06:33:04.00

06:37:18.80

Czas
brutto
28.1km

05:59:11.80

06:00:52.10

06:01:04.45

06:01:04.65

06:05:10.30

06:05:58.05

06:06:40.15

06:08:03.45

06:09:40.30

06:09:42.65

06:10:09.95

06:12:42.70

06:14:06.85

06:15:24.50

06:19:36.60

06:21:00.20

06:21:53.25

06:23:08.15

06:23:24.25

06:23:56.90

06:25:09.40

06:33:09.35

06:37:30.70

+01:18:34
(21.9%)
+01:20:14
(22.2%)
+01:20:27
(22.3%)
+01:20:27
(22.3%)
+01:24:32
(23.2%)
+01:25:20
(23.3%)
+01:26:02
(23.5%)
+01:27:26
(23.8%)
+01:29:02
(24.1%)
+01:29:05
(24.1%)
+01:29:32
(24.2%)
+01:32:05
(24.7%)
+01:33:29
(25.0%)
+01:34:47
(25.2%)
+01:38:59
(26.1%)
+01:40:22
(26.3%)
+01:41:15
(26.5%)
+01:42:30
(26.8%)
+01:42:46
(26.8%)
+01:43:19
(26.9%)
+01:44:32
(27.1%)
+01:52:32
(28.6%)
+01:56:53
(29.4%)

Tempo Tempo
min/km km/h

12:46 ?7';3%)
12:50 ?7';3%)
12:50 ?7';3%)
12:50 ?7';3%)
12:48 ?7';3%)
11:57 ?83.3%)
13:02 ?7'2.7%)
12:33 ?é?).o%)
13:09 ?7'2.7%)
13:08 ?7'2.7%)
12:59 ?7'2.7%)
13:15 ?7'5;.0%)
13:18 ?7':5_).0%)
13:21 ?7'2.0%)
1319 G2 ou
13:22 ?7'2.0%)
133505
13:37 ?7':.3%)
1330S
235 (oo om)
1330S
12:55 ?.7'2.7%)
1408 (56 on



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

58}

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Zawodnik
JASZCZYNSKI Kamil

BEDNARCZYK
Dariusz

SWIATEK Michat
ZALINSKI Leszek
MENDYKA Kacper
SACIUK Maciej

DAWIEC Michat

BEDNARCZYK
Marcin
TOMCZYSZYN
Norbert

NOWAK Sebastian
FILIP Michat

HUZIOR Roman

NOWOROLNIK
Kacper
KRYSKIEWICZ
Mateusz

SZPIR Maciek
SZOTEK Maciej
MISIARZ Tomasz
TCHOREK Andrzej
KLUJ Tomasz
POLANEK Damian

KUZMINSKI Tomasz

GRABOWSKI
Jarostaw

PLAZA Darek

1888

1843

1815

1850

1825

1857

1864

1874

1838

1865

1821

1872

1824

1858

1823

1841

1887

1880

1879

1886

1884

1832

1848

DOBCZYNSKI KLUB BIEGACZA

5 BATALION STRZELCOW PODHALANSKICH

MANIAK TEAM TRZEMESZNO

FITNESS ACADEMY RETRO

AKADEMIA MARYNARKI WOJENNE]

COMBAT TJW

FAT ZABRZE

5 BATALION STRZELCOW PODHALANSKICH

AKADEMIA WOQOJSK LADOWYCH

NWOSG

5 BATALION STRZELCOW PODHALANSKICH

ISKRA

ISKRA

ISKRA

7,62 GROUP

TW

Kategoria

Mudurowi cywil -

M
Mundurowi
czynni - M

Mudurowi cywil -

M

Mudurowi cywil -

M
Mundurowi
czynni - M

Sportowa - M

Mudurowi cywil -

M

Mundurowi
czynni - M
Mundurowi
czynni - M
Mundurowi
czynni - M

Mudurowi cywil -

M

Mudurowi cywil -

M
Mundurowi
czynni - M

Mudurowi cywil -

M
Mundurowi
czynni - M

Mudurowi cywil -

M

Mundurowi
czynni - M
Mundurowi
czynni- M
Mundurowi
czynni - M
Mundurowi
czynni - M
Mundurowi
czynni - M

Mudurowi cywil -

M

Mudurowi cywil -

M

25

26

27

28

13

29

30

31

32

33

34

16

Strzelnica
28km

06:28:26

06:19:43

06:04:32

06:47:54

06:44:45

06:48:07

06:54:31

06:29:23

06:44:58

06:47:59

07:08:55

07:11:31

07:10:40

07:20:12

07:02:38

07:23:27

07:25:11

07:25:57

07:26:38

07:28:27

07:28:06

07:30:48

07:25:03

Kara/

bonifikata

00:05:00

00:15:00

00:30:00

00:05:00

00:05:00

00:30:00

00:15:00

00:15:00

00:05:00

00:05:00

00:05:00

00:15:00

00:05:00

Czas
netto
28.1km

06:38:03.10

06:38:07.75

06:39:14.75

06:50:41.15

06:52:39.45

06:55:48.95

06:57:18.95

07:02:12.00

07:03:15.40

07:05:48.60

07:17:52.00

07:21:11.60

07:21:18.10

07:23:43.35

07:24:02.40

07:25:40.60

07:27:50.05

07:30:32.90

07:30:32.55

07:31:13.65

07:31:12.60

07:33:32.55

07:33:45.90

Czas
brutto
28.1km

06:38:08.25

06:38:13.55

06:39:26.30

06:50:51.95

06:52:43.65

06:55:57.30

06:57:23.05

07:02:17.75

07:03:27.65

07:05:58.00

07:18:02.50

07:21:24.25

07:21:26.85

07:23:51.50

07:24:14.25

07:25:53.55

07:27:57.25

07:30:38.55

07:30:38.90

07:31:27.35

07:31:27.40

07:33:46.80

07:33:53.65

+01:57:30
(29.5%)
+01:57:36
(29.5%)
+01:58:48
(29.7%)
+02:10:14
(31.7%)
+02:12:06
(32.0%)
+02:15:19
(32.5%)
+02:16:45
(32.8%)
+02:21:40
(33.5%)
+02:22:50
(33.7%)
+02:25:20
(34.1%)
+02:37:25
(35.9%)
+02:40:46
(36.4%)
+02:40:49
(36.4%)
+02:43:14
(36.8%)
+02:43:36
(36.8%)
+02:45:16
(37.1%)
+02:47:19
(37.4%)
+02:50:01
(37.7%)
+02:50:01
(37.7%)
+02:50:50
(37.8%)
+02:50:50
(37.8%)
+02:53:09
(38.2%)
+02:53:16
(38.2%)

Tempo Tempo
min/km km/h

13:59

13:38

13:08

14:36

14:30

14:37

14:51

13:57

14:31

14:37

15:24

15:31

15:31

15:47

15:16

15:51

15:56

16:02

16:01

16:03

16:03

16:08

15:58

4.3
(71.7%)
4.4
(73.3%)
4.6
(76.7%)
4.1
(68.3%)
4.1
(68.3%)
4.1
(68.3%)
4
(66.7%)
4.3
(71.7%)
4.1
(68.3%)
4.1
(68.3%)
3.9
(65.0%)
3.9
(65.0%)
3.9
(65.0%)
3.8
(63.3%)
3.9
(65.0%)
3.8
(63.3%)
3.8
(63.3%)
3.7
(61.7%)
3.7
(61.7%)
3.7
(61.7%)
3.7
(61.7%)
3.7
(61.7%)
3.8
(63.3%)



62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

Zawodnik
GRZEGORCZYK lga

BINKOWICZ
Sebastian

HUZIOR Elzbieta
PILARSKA Marlena

KONDERAK Adrian

WIERZBICKA
Ewelina
CHWASTOWICZ
Jarek

POSTULKA Pawet
JESIOTR Jakub

KORSAK Mateusz

KRYSKIEWICZ
tukasz

JANAS Szymon

StOWIKOWSKI
Adrian

Znaleziono 74 wynik(6w)

1829

1814

1878

1856

1836

1831

1840

1818

1839

1854

1861

1844

1852

COMBAT-TRENUJ JAKBYS WALCZYL

FAT ZABRZE

DELOITTE ADVENTURETEAM

WOT / 3PBOT / 35 BLP SANOK

FAT ZABRZE

Kategoria
Mundurowi cywil
-K
Mundurowi
czynni - M

Sportowa - K

Sportowa - K

Mudurowi cywil -
M

Mundurowi cywil
-K

Mudurowi cywil -
M

Mudurowi cywil -
M

Mundurowi
czynni - M
Mudurowi cywil -
M

Mudurowi cywil -
M

Mundurowi
czynni - M
Mudurowi cywil -
M

Strzelnica
28km

07:28:35

07:08:57

07:10:34

07:40:39

08:00:54

08:01:14

08:12:01

07:52:08

08:09:22

07:39:00

DNF

DNF

DNF

Kara/
bonifikata

00:05:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:05:00

00:05:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

01:15:00

Czas
netto
28.1km

07:37:30.35

07:42:58.70

07:47:39.50

07:48:42.55

08:03:16.90

08:03:27.10

08:19:30.35

08:25:37.75

08:42:03.95

08:59:47.20

DNF

DNF

DNF

Czas
brutto
28.1km

07:37:36.00

07:43:08.90

07:47:51.25

07:48:51.50

08:03:29.85

08:03:33.45

08:19:38.70

08:25:45.40

08:42:08.40

08:59:54.75

DNF

DNF

DNF

+02:56:58
(38.7%)
+03:02:31
(39.4%)
+03:07:13
(40.0%)
+03:08:14
(40.1%)
+03:22:52
(42.0%)
+03:22:56
(42.0%)
+03:39:01
(43.8%)
+03:45:08
(44.5%)
+04:01:31
(46.3%)
+04:19:17
(48.0%)

Tempo Tempo
min/km km/h

16:06

15:24

15:34

16:30

17:11

17:12

17:35

16:55

17:30

16:32

3.7
(61.7%)
B9
(65.0%)
3.9
(65.0%)
3.6
(60.0%)
3.5
(58.3%)
3.5
(58.3%)
3.4
(56.7%)
3.5
(58.3%)
3.4
(56.7%)
3.6
(60.0%)

(0.0%)
(0.0%)

(0.0%)



	MARATON SELEKCJA
	Klasyfikacja: Wszyscy


